
Potential SBIR Consultants 
 
Consultants provide a variety of services related to the SBIR/STTR application process and may have 
particular experience with certain federal agencies and their SBIR/STTR programs. You are encouraged 
to contact consultants early in your SBIR/STTR exploration to discuss your application and specific 
support needs. 
 
Jocelyn Sheppard  
524 E. Chestnut Street 
Washington, PA 15301 

Phone: (724) 413-1167  Fax: (724) 223-8687 

jocelyn@redhouseconsulting.com 
http://www.redhouseconsulting.com/ 
 
The EdVenture Group 
Lydotta M. Taylor, Ed.D., 
Founder and CEO 
Two Waterfront Place, Suite 1205 
Morgantown, WV 26501 
304.296.9021 x11 
lmtaylor@edvgroup.org 
www.theedventuregroup.org 
 
Kris Bergman & Becky Aistrup 
Managing Partners 
BBC Entrepreneurial Training & Consulting, LLC (BBCetc) 
12671 East Old US 12, Suite C 
Chelsea, MI  48118 
734-930-9741 
becky@bbcetc.com or kris@bbcetc.com 
www.bbcetc.com 
 
Philip Brooks  
113 American Way 
Sewickley, PA 15143  
Phone: Email: Web:  
(412) 356-5135  
philip@brooks-consulting.com 
http://www.brooks-consulting.com/  
 
Roger S. Cohen, President  
SBIR & Government Contracting Consulting 
3 Main Street, Suite 602 
Nyack, NY 10960 
Phone: (845) 358-8936  
Fax: (845) 358-8937 
roger@rogercohen.com 

mailto:jocelyn@redhouseconsulting.com
http://www.redhouseconsulting.com/
mailto:lmtaylor@edvgroup.org
http://www.theedventuregroup.org/
mailto:becky@bbcetc.com
mailto:kris@bbcetc.com
http://www.bbcetc.com/
mailto:philip@brooks-consulting.com
http://www.brooks-consulting.com/
mailto:roger@rogercohen.com


http://www.rogercohen.com/sbir  
 
Darrell Williams  

1831 NW 186th Street 
Miami Gardens, FL 33056  
Phone: Email: Web:  
(207) 347-1214  
Darrell@eighteenventures.com 
http://www.eighteenventures.com/  
 
Eva Garland  
Eva Garland Consulting, LLC 
3309 Milton Rd. 
Raleigh, NC 27609  
Phone: Email: Web:  
(919) 961-8919  
eva@evagarland.com 
http://www.evagarland.com/ 
 
Jim/Gail Greenwood  
Greenwood Consulting Group, Inc. 
1150 Junonia 
Sanibel Island, FL 33957 
Phone: (239) 395-9446  
Fax: (239) 395-9446 
g-jgreenwood@att.net 
 
Nancy C. Fisher, PhD 
President, NC Fisher Research 
Chapel Hill, NC 
www.ncfisherresearch.com 

(919) 932-1389  (919) 418-2225 

ncfisher9407@earthlink.net 
http://www.ncfisherresearch.com/  
  
Mark Kunkel  
1 Little Circle 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 

Phone: (609) 356-4763  Fax: (609) 450-7828 

ma-consulting@comcast.net 
http://www.consultmarkallen.com/   
 
Natalie S. Rudolph, Ph.D.  
144 Mile Hill Road 
Boylston, MA 01505 

Phone: (508) 869-2235  Fax: (508) 869-2728 
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natalie@rudolphbiomed.com 
http://www.rudolphbiomed.com/  
 
Science Answers, LLC 
Sandra Saouaf, PhD  
41 Brooks Road 
Moorestown, NJ 08057 

Phone: (609) 304-1476  FAX: (856) 273-6395 

saouaf@scienceanswersllc.com 
http://www.scienceanswersllc.com/  
 
SciGro, Inc. 
Betsy M. Ohlsson-Wilhelm, Ph.D., 
CEO NorthEast Office 
485 Massachusetts Ave., Suite 300 
Cambridge, MA 02139  
(617) 791-4224 
bmow@scigro.com 
http://www.scigro.com/ 
 
SciGro, Inc. 
Katharine A. Muirhead, Ph.D.  
COO MidWest Office 
8383 Greenway Blvd., Suite 600/PMB 624 
Madison, WI 53719  
Tel (608) 824-9130    Fax (608) 824-9381 
kmuirhead@scigro.com 
http://www.scigro.com/ 
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